Incident

20-1213001
20-1213002
20-1213003
20-1213004
20-1213005
20-1213006
20-1214001
20-1214002
20-1214003
20-1214004
20-1214005
20-1214006
20-1214007
20-1214008
20-1214009
20-1215001
20-1215002
20-1215003
20-1215004
20-1215005
20-1215006
20-1216001
20-1216002
20-1216003
20-1216004
20-1216006
20-1216006
20-1216007
20-1216008
20-1217001
20-1217002
20-1217003
20-1217004
20-1217005
20-1217006
20-1217007

Date
12/13/2020 4:24
12/13/2020 4:50
12/13/2020 6:15
12/13/2020 7:09
12/13/2020 12:23
12/13/2020 19:53
12/14/2020 0:05
12/14/2020 2:02
12/14/2020 6:20
12/14/2020 8:09
12/14/2020 12:30
12/14/2020 16:05
12/14/2020 21:43
12/14/2020 23:27
12/14/2020 23:45
12/15/2020 4:05
12/15/2020 4:11
12/15/2020 10:00
12/15/2020 12:14
12/15/2020 12:52
12/15/2020 19:46
12/16/2020 0:09
12/16/2020 3:37
12/16/2020 4:11
12/16/2020 4:30
12/16/2020 9:46
12/16/2020 10:19
12/16/2020 14:00
12/16/2020 17:26
12/17/2020 0:37
12/17/2020 5:30
12/17/2020 6:58
12/17/2020 13:41
12/17/2020 14:03
12/17/2020 17:41
12/17/2020 17:56

Address
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
900 BLOCK DEKALB ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
200 BLOCK E 4TH ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK GROVE ST
400 BLOCK FORD ST
300 BLOCK WEST SIXTH ST
200 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
000 BLOCK W FRONT ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
300 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK W SECOND ST
000 BLOCK WEST FIFTH ST
400 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
700 BLOCK GROVE ST
000 BLOCK ROUTE 202 NORTH
200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
500 BLOCK DEKALB STREET
100 BLOCK W SECOND ST
000 BLOCK FORD ST
000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
300 BLOCK HURST ST
100 BLOCK WEST BORO LINE RD
100 BLOCK W SECOND ST
300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
100 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
COATES ST
500 BLOCK BUSH ST

Type of Incident
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
911 HANG UP CALLS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
911 HANG UP CALLS
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC,VEHICLES,FIRECRA
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS- MISSING DOGS/CATS/ETC
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY-RESIDNTL-TIME UNKN
HARASSMENT/MINOR CALLS ETC
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED PERSON
POLICE INFORMATION
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES,FIRECRA
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
WARRANTS - OTHER AUTHORITY-OTHER WARRANT
DAMAGED PERSONAL PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES




20-1217008
20-1217009
20-1218001
20-1218002
20-1218003
20-1218004
20-1218005
20-1218006
20-1218007
20-1218008
20-1218009
20-1218010
20-1218011
20-1218012
20-1218001
20-1219002
20-1212003
20-1219004
20-1219005
20-1219006
20-1219007
20-1218008
20-1219009
20-1212010
20-1212011
20-1219012

12117/2020 20:05
12/17/2020 23:11
12/18/2020 3:38

12/18/2020 5:30

1211812020 5:55

1211812020 6:10

12/18/2020 10:35
12/18/2020 10:45
12/18/2020 14:41
12/18/2020 15:00
12/18/2020 17:06
12/18/2020 17:18
12/18/2020 20:20
12/18/2020 22:56
12/19/2020 1:09

12/19/2020 2:10

12/19/2020 4:00

12/16/2020 10:10
12/19/2020 13:13
12/19/2020 13:47
12/19/2020 14:07
12/18/2020 14:12
12/19/2020 16:26
12/19/2020 16:38
12/19/2020 21:00
12/19/2020 23:54

100 BLOCK W THIRD ST

300 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST

400 BLOCK FORD ST

200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK HURST ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK UNION AVE

000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

100 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

500 BLOCK BUSH ST

100 BLOCK W SECOND ST
900 BLOCK GROVE 8T

400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK DEKALB ST

1000 BLOCK DEKALE ST

000 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
500 BLOCK BUSH ST

000 BLOCK E 4TH ST

200 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
DANNEHOWER BRIDGE

000 BLOCK W 4TH ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W SECOND ST
900 BLOCK GROVE 8T

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES, FIRECRA
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

SERVICE CALL-ASSIST DISABLE PERSON
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
HEALTH/SANITATION PROBLEMS

POLICE INFORMATION

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES

ODORS OF SMOKE/GAS/GARBAGE/ETC

POLICE INFORMATION

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
ODORS OF SMOKE/GAS/GARBAGE/ETC

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN

SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE

LOST /MISSING PROPERTY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
LOST ANIMAL

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK



