Incident	Date	Address	Type of Incident
20-1213001	12/13/2020 4:24	900 BLOCK GROVE ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
20-1213002	12/13/2020 4:50	900 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1213003	12/13/2020 6:15	100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1213004	12/13/2020 7:09	300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1213005	12/13/2020 12:23	300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
20-1213006	12/13/2020 19:53	200 BLOCK E 4TH ST	DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS, DISPUTES, ETC)
20-1214001	12/14/2020 0:05	900 BLOCK GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
20-1214002	12/14/2020 2:02	000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1214003	12/14/2020 6:20	200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1214004	12/14/2020 8:09	300 BLOCK GROVE ST	911 HANG UP CALLS
20-1214005	12/14/2020 12:30	400 BLOCK FORD ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
20-1214006	12/14/2020 16:05	300 BLOCK WEST SIXTH ST	911 HANG UP CALLS
20-1214007	12/14/2020 21:43	200 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST	NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES, FIRECRA
20-1214008	12/14/2020 23:27	000 BLOCK W FRONT ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS- MISSING DOGS/CATS/ETC
20-1214009	12/14/2020 23:45	900 BLOCK GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
20-1215001	12/15/2020 4:05	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1215002	12/15/2020 4:11	300 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1215003	12/15/2020 10:00	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
20-1215004	12/15/2020 12:14	100 BLOCK W SECOND ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1215005	12/15/2020 12:52	000 BLOCK WEST FIFTH ST	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY-RESIDNTL-TIME UNKN
20-1215006	12/15/2020 19:46	400 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE	HARASSMENT/MINOR CALLS,ETC
20-1216001	12/16/2020 0:09	900 BLOCK GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
20-1216002	12/16/2020 3:37	700 BLOCK GROVE ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1216003	12/16/2020 4:11	000 BLOCK ROUTE 202 NORTH	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1216004	12/16/2020 4:30	200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1216005	12/16/2020 9:46	500 BLOCK DEKALB STREET	BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
20-1216006	12/16/2020 10:19	100 BLOCK W SECOND ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
20-1216007	12/16/2020 14:00	000 BLOCK FORD ST	EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED PERSON
20-1216008	12/16/2020 17:26	000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	POLICE INFORMATION
20-1217001	12/17/2020 0:37	300 BLOCK HURST ST	NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES, FIRECRA
20-1217002	12/17/2020 5:30	100 BLOCK WEST BORO LINE RD	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1217003	12/17/2020 6:58	100 BLOCK W SECOND ST	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
20-1217004	12/17/2020 13:41	300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1217005	12/17/2020 14:03	100 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST	WARRANTS - OTHER AUTHORITY-OTHER WARRANT
20-1217006	12/17/2020 17:41	COATES ST	DAMAGED PERSONAL PROPERTY
20-1217007	12/17/2020 17:56	500 BLOCK BUSH ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES



20-1217008	12/17/2020 20:05	100 BLOCK W THIRD ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1217009	12/17/2020 23:11	300 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST	NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES, FIRECRA
20-1218001	12/18/2020 3:38	400 BLOCK FORD ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1218002	12/18/2020 5:30	200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1218003	12/18/2020 5:55	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
20-1218004	12/18/2020 6:10	000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1218005	12/18/2020 10:35	300 BLOCK HURST ST	SERVICE CALL-ASSIST DISABLE PERSON
20-1218006	12/18/2020 10:45	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1218007	12/18/2020 14:41	300 BLOCK UNION AVE	HEALTH/SANITATION PROBLEMS
20-1218008	12/18/2020 15:00	000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	POLICE INFORMATION
20-1218009	12/18/2020 17:06	100 BLOCK E FOURTH ST	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
20-1218010	12/18/2020 17:18	500 BLOCK BUSH ST	ODORS OF SMOKE/GAS/GARBAGE/ETC
20-1218011	12/18/2020 20:20	100 BLOCK W SECOND ST	POLICE INFORMATION
20-1218012	12/18/2020 22:56	900 BLOCK GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
20-1219001	12/19/2020 1:09	400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1219002	12/19/2020 2:10	300 BLOCK DEKALB ST	RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS
20-1219003	12/19/2020 4:00	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1219004	12/19/2020 10:10	000 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1219005	12/19/2020 13:13	500 BLOCK BUSH ST	ODORS OF SMOKE/GAS/GARBAGE/ETC
20-1219006	12/19/2020 13:47	000 BLOCK E 4TH ST	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN
20-1219007	12/19/2020 14:07	200 BLOCK E FOURTH ST	SERVICE CALLCHECK WELLBEING
20-1219008	12/19/2020 14:12	DANNEHOWER BRIDGE	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
20-1219009	12/19/2020 16:26	000 BLOCK W 4TH ST	LOST /MISSING PROPERTY
20-1219010	12/19/2020 16:38	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1219011	12/19/2020 21:00	000 BLOCK W SECOND ST	LOST ANIMAL
20-1219012	12/19/2020 23:54	900 BLOCK GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK